APPLICATION FOR THE POST OF GROUP D (MUSTER ROLL)
UNDER SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

1)

2)
3)

4)

5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

10)

11)

Name of Applicant
(in capital letters)

Father’s/Mother’s name

Permanent Address

(a) Address for correspondence
(If difference from S| No 3)

(b) Phone number

Date of birth

Sex (Male or Female)

Community i.e SC/ST/OBC

Educational and other qualifications

as prescribed in the advertisement.

Experience, if any

Whether the candidate possessed
working knowledge of Mizo language
at least Middle School standard?

Documents to be enclosed

Place :

Date :

YES/NO

1) Attested copy of Birth Certificate

2) Attested copy of Eduactional Certificate

3) Xerox copy of Employment registration card
4) Attested copy of tribal certificate

5) Passport size photo - 2 copies

Signature

Name in Full




